
Region Standing Charge
(p/day)*

Unit Rate 
(p/kWh)

Capacity Charge 
(p/kVA/day)

Eastern England 1950 82 3.76

East Midlands 2000 82 3.79

London 1900 82 4.87

Merseyside and

Northern Wales
2000 82 3.42

West Midlands 1900 82 3.99

North Eastern England 2000 82 1.78

North Western England 1900 82 4.19

Northern Scotland 2100 82 6.10

Southern Scotland 2000 82 1.56

South Eastern England 2100 82 3.38

Southern England 2000 82 1.97

Southern Wales 1925 82 3.38

South Western England 1950 82 2.29

Yorkshire 2200 82 1.42

CURRENT HALF HOURLY 
DEEMED RATES

Yü Energy | CPK House | 2 Horizon Place | Nottingham Business Park | Mellors Way | Nottingham | NG8 6PY
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Yü Energy is a trading name of Kensington Power Ltd | Company Registration Number: 08246810 | VAT Number: 236 2276 15
Kensington Power Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Yü Group PLC.

* HH standing charges are a minimum of those rates, any additional fixed costs will be passed-through

Effective from 1st April 2022 - Subject to change based on Market volatility



Standing Charge
(p/day)

Unit Rate 
(p/kWh)

159 80

CURRENT NON-HALF HOURLY 
DEEMED RATES
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Effective from 1st April 2022 - Subject to change based on Market volatility



CURRENT NON-HALF HOURLY 
DEEMED RATES

Band
AQ Ranges 

(kWh)
Standing Charge

(p/day)
Unit Rate 
(p/kWh)

1 < 73,200 349 25

2 73,201 - 732,000 349 25

3 > 732,001 2285* 25

CURRENT GAS
DEEMED RATES
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* Band 3 standing charge is the minimum, any additional fixed costs will be passed-through.

Effective from 3rd April 2022 - Subject to change based on Market volatility



CURRENT WATER
DEEMED RATES
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For the avoidance of doubt, the deemed rate for water is calcuated as the amount in part 1 (wholesale water cost) plus 
the amount in part 2.

The deemed water rates payable by you shall consist of 2 elements:

1. All wholesale water costs. This includes all costs levied by the Wholesaler / Undertaker to Yu Energy that relate to 
the provision of your water, sewerage and trade effluent services to your Supply Point ID (SPID).

2. A fixed amount per SPID as calculated in the table below:

Estimated Annual Consumption (EAC) 
(cubic meters)*

<= 999 1,000 - 
4,999

5,000 - 
9,999

10,000 - 
19,999

20,000 - 
49,999

50,000 - 
99,999

100,000 - 
174,999

175,000 - 
249,999 >= 250,000

Water and Sewerage
Cost per SPID per 

day - £
0.41 0.66 3.23 3.62 4.47 17.75 18.58 18.58 25.84

Water, Sewerage and 
Trade Effluent

Cost per SPID per 
0.62 1.03 4.93 5.30 6.70 26.10 27.21 27.21 36.41

* As reported in the Central Market Operating System (CMOS) as provided by the Water Market Operator Services Limited (MOSL)the amount 


