

## Effective from 1<sup>st</sup> April 2022 - Subject to change based on Market volatility

Region	Standing Charge (p/day)*	Unit Rate (p/kWh)	Capacity Charge (p/kVA/day)	
Eastern England	1950	82	3.76	
East Midlands	2000	82	3.79	
London	1900	82	4.87	
Merseyside and Northern Wales	2000	82	3.42	
West Midlands	1900	82	3.99	
North Eastern England	2000	82	1.78	
North Western England	1900	82	4.19	
Northern Scotland	2100	82	6.10	
Southern Scotland	2000	82	1.56	
South Eastern England	2100	82	3.38	
Southern England	2000	82	1.97	
Southern Wales	1925	82	3.38	
South Western England	1950	82	2.29	
Yorkshire	2200	82	1.42	

\* HH standing charges are a minimum of those rates, any additional fixed costs will be passed-through

Yü Energy | CPK House | 2 Horizon Place | Nottingham Business Park | Mellors Way | Nottingham | NG8 6PY T: 0115 975 8258 F: 0115 975 8259 E: customercare@yuenergy.co.uk : www.yuenergy.co.uk Yü Energy is a trading name of Kensington Power Ltd | Company Registration Number: 08246810 | VAT Number: 236 2276 15 Kensington Power Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Yü Group PLC.

## CURRENT NON-HALF HOURLY DEEMED RATES



## Effective from 1<sup>st</sup> April 2022 - Subject to change based on Market volatility

Standing Charge	Unit Rate		
(p/day)	(p/kWh)		
159	80		



## Effective from 3<sup>rd</sup> April 2022 - Subject to change based on Market volatility

Band	AQ Ranges (kWh)	Standing Charge (p/day)	Unit Rate (p/kWh)	
1	< 73,200	349	25	
2	73,201 - 732,000	349	25	
3	> 732,001	2285*	25	

\* Band 3 standing charge is the minimum, any additional fixed costs will be passed-through.



The deemed water rates payable by you shall consist of 2 elements:

- 1. All wholesale water costs. This includes all costs levied by the Wholesaler / Undertaker to Yu Energy that relate to the provision of your water, sewerage and trade effluent services to your Supply Point ID (SPID).
- 2. A fixed amount per SPID as calculated in the table below:

	Estimated Annual Consumption (EAC) (cubic meters)*								
	<= 999	1,000 - 4,999	5,000 - 9,999	10,000 - 19,999	20,000 - 49,999	50,000 - 99,999	100,000 - 174,999	175,000 - 249,999	>= 250,000
Water and Sewerage Cost per SPID per day - £	0.41	0.66	3.23	3.62	4.47	17.75	18.58	18.58	25.84
Water, Sewerage and Trade Effluent Cost per SPID per	0.62	1.03	4.93	5.30	6.70	26.10	27.21	27.21	36.41

\* As reported in the Central Market Operating System (CMOS) as provided by the Water Market Operator Services Limited (MOSL) the amount

For the avoidance of doubt, the deemed rate for water is calcuated as the amount in part 1 (wholesale water cost) plus the amount in part 2.